
 

45598

45610

49062

45853

45855
45126
45854
45259
45419
45591

45865

45858

45593
45739

45864
45609
45856
45857

45373
45374

1-3 CASE 193V

 3 ENG 100    

4 GIS 150

Coop A&S Ed

Composition I                  

Intro to GIS & GPS

R

T

R

CR Subj/No    Title                   
4AEC 110* Basic AutoCAD T
Prereq:  BLPR 101 [D], or consent.
3 BUSN 50* Basic Computing Skills for College W
1-3CASE 193VCoop A&S Ed TBA
3CARP 120Basic Carpentry Skills S
3 COM 145  WI - Interpersonal Comun I TBA
3 COM 145  WI - Interpersonal Comun I T
3 ENG 100     Composition I                   R
Prereq:  ENG 22 [C] or placement at ENG 100.
3 HWST 107 Hawaii: Center of the Pacific TR
Prereq:  ENG 22 [C] or placement at ENG 100
3 HWST 270  WI-Hawaiian Mythology T
Prereq:  HWST 107 or HAW 102 [C]
3 IS 190V College Success T
3 MATH 100Survey of Math TR

3 MUS 107 Music in World Cultures TR
1 OSH 100* First Aid, CPR & AED    9/30-11/1 R
3 PHYL 141* Human Anatomy & Physiology I M
1 PHYL 141L* Human Anatomy - Physiology LabW

3SCI 122 Physcial Science M
1SCI 122L Intro to Sci: Physical Lab W

2:15 pm-3:30 pm

2:10 pm-5:00 pm

2:10 pm-5:00 pm

ONLINE

MKHS

MKHS

4:00 pm-7:50 pm   MKKC 106

4:40 pm-7:20 pm        MKKC 106
TBA Online
8:00 am-12:00 pm Farm
TBA Online
6:00 pm-9:00 pm Online
3:00 pm - 5:50 pm    MKKC 106

1:30pm-2:45pm  MKKC 101

4:30pm-7:20pm  MKKC 105

3:00 pm-5:50 pm     MKKC 107
3:00 pm - 4:15 pm Online

12:00 pm-1:15 pm    MKKC 101
4:30 pm - 7:20 pm    MKKC 105
4:30 pm - 7:20 pm    MKKC 105
4:30 pm - 7:20 pm    MKKC 105  
3:00 pm - 5:50 pm    MKKC 107
3:00 pm - 5:50 pm    MKKC 107

J Patao

C Corbiell

J Brito

K Mokuau

T Tamanaha
J Patao
L Inouye
C Corbiell
C Corbiell
C Corbiell

S Kaeo

K Purdy-Avelino

J Villiarimo
T Nartatez

TBA
K Go
TBA
TBA

S Hemenway
S Hemenway

3 FT 113 * Clothing Construction I MW 9:00 am - 1:45 pm MKKC 107 TBA
Class dates:  June 17-August 9

For all distance learning courses from UH Maui College and other UH System Campuses, please visit                         
http://uhonline.hawaii.edu/courses
Students should be independent learners and able to use technology required for online learning.
Subject to change.  Please check http://maui.hawaii.edu/class-availability for current courses.

CRN  Days Times           Room               Instructor              

Prereq: ENG 22 [C], or placement at ENG 100 

Prereq:  ICS 101 or BUSN 150 [C], or consent. 

Prereq:  ENG 22 or placement at ENG 100, MATH 75X-82 [C], or placement at Math 100.

Prereq:  BIOL 100/101, BIOC 241-141, SCI 121, ZOOL 101, or AP BIO [B] and placement at ENG 100, or consent.

Prereq:  ENG 22 [C], or placement at ENG 100. 

 E ho'ona'auao honua 'oiai ma ka hale - A world of knowledge here at home.

The courses marked with a * below are being offered tuition-free. Courses designated as online are held weekly on the listed days and times.

This selection of early college high school classes are sheltered and reserved for Molokai High School students only.  All courses are offered tuition-free.  
EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL COURSES

Summer 2024 - Application Deadline 6/17/24

FALL 2024 - Schedule of Courses
August 26 - December 20, 2024

Application Deadline:  August 8, 2024
maui.hawaii.edu/molokai


