

MAUI COLLEGE, MOLOKAI

A UNIVERSITY of HAWAI'I* EDUCATION CENTER

E ho'ona'auao honua 'oiai ma ka hale - A world of knowledge here at home.

FALL 2024 - Schedule of Courses August 26 - December 20, 2024

Application Deadline: August 8, 2024 maui.hawaii.edu/molokai

The courses marked with a * below are being offered tuition-free. Courses designated as online are held weekly on the listed days and times.

CRN 45853	CR Subj/No Title 4AEC 110* Basic AutoCAD T Prereq: BLPR 101 [D], or consent.	Days Times Room 4:00 pm-7:50 pm MKKC 106	Instructor K Mokuau
45855 45126 45854 45259 45419 45591	3 BUSN 50* Basic Computing Skills for College W 1-3CASE 193VCoop A&S Ed TBA 3CARP 120Basic Carpentry Skills S 3 COM 145 WI - Interpersonal Comun I TBA 3 COM 145 WI - Interpersonal Comun I T 3 ENG 100 Composition I R	4:40 pm-7:20 pm MKKC 106 TBA Online 8:00 am-12:00 pm Farm TBA Online 6:00 pm-9:00 pm Online 3:00 pm - 5:50 pm MKKC 106	T Tamanaha J Patao L Inouye C Corbiell C Corbiell C Corbiell
45865 45858	Prereq: ENG 22 [C] or placement at ENG 100. 3 HWST 107 Hawaii: Center of the Pacific TR Prereq: ENG 22 [C] or placement at ENG 100 3 HWST 270 WI-Hawaiian Mythology T	1:30pm-2:45pm MKKC 101 4:30pm-7:20pm MKKC 105	S Kaeo K Purdy-Avelino
45593 45739	Prereq: HWST 107 or HAW 102 [C] 3 IS 190V College Success T 3 MATH 100Survey of Math TR Prereq: ENG 22 or placement at ENG 100, MATH 75X-82 [3:00 pm-5:50 pm MKKC 107 3:00 pm - 4:15 pm Online Cl. or placement at Math 100.	J Villiarimo T Nartatez
45864 45609 45856 45857 45373 45374	3 MUS 107 Music in World Cultures TR 1 OSH 100* First Aid, CPR & AED 9/30-11/1 R 3 PHYL 141* Human Anatomy & Physiology I M 1 PHYL 141L* Human Anatomy - Physiology LabW Prereq: BIOL 100/101, BIOC 241-141, SCI 121, ZOOL 101, 3SCI 122 Physical Science M	3:00 pm - 5:50 pm MKKC 107	S Hemenway
-1337 -	1SCI 122L Intro to Sci: Physical Lab W Prereq: ENG 22 [C], or placement at ENG 100.	3:00 pm - 5:50 pm MKKC 107	S Hemenway

EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL COURSES

This selection of early college high school classes are sheltered and reserved for Molokai High School students only. All courses are offered tuition-free.							
	1-3 CASE 193V	Coop A&S Ed	R	2:15 pm-3:30 pm	ONLINE	J Patao	
45598	3 ENG 100 Prereq: ENG	Composition I 22 [C], or placement at ENG 100	т	2:10 pm-5:00 pm	МКНЅ	C Corbiell	
45610	4 GIS 150 Prereq: ICS 2	Intro to GIS & GPS 101 or BUSN 150 [C], or consent.	R	2:10 pm-5:00 pm	МКНЅ	J Brito	

Summer 2024 - Application Deadline 6/17/24

49062 3 FT 113 * Clothing Construction I MW 9:00 am - 1:45 pm MKKC 107 TBA Class dates: June 17-August 9

For all distance learning courses from UH Maui College and other UH System Campuses, please visit

http://uhonline.hawaii.edu/courses

Students should be independent learners and able to use technology required for online learning. Subject to change. Please check http://maui.hawaii.edu/class-availability for current courses.